ST THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL
NORLANE
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AQUINAS

Puimany School

SCHOOL FEES 2025

The fee structure for 2025 has been finalised in consultation with the School Advisory
Council and after careful and thorough consideration of our students’ needs and our school’s
capacity to provide an education experience that supports every student to flourish. We are
also cognisant of the financial pressures that many families have experienced this year.

The tuition fees at St Thomas Aquinas are also influenced by the Commonwealth
Department of Education’s calculation of our community’s ability to financially contribute to
the operating costs of our school, known as the Capacity to Contribute, or CTC, which is
reviewed annually.

School funding is complex, so | have included with this letter a simple school funding

“explainer” which | hope will support your understanding of how the government funds
Catholic (and other non-government) schools and how tuition fees support our school.

FOUNDATION - YEAR 2 STUDENT FEES

Family Fee* $820
Capital Levy* $100
Student Levy $150
Swimming S60
Excursion $90
Total $1220

*Family fee and Capital levy are per family not per student
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YEAR 3-6 STUDENT FEES

Year 3/4 Year 5/6
Family Fee* $820 Family Fee* $820
Capital Levy* $100 Capital Levy* $100
Student Levy $150 Student Levy $150
Camp Yr 3/4* $185 Camp Yr 5/6* $290
Swimming S60 Swimming S60
Excursion S90 Excursion $S90
Total $1405 Total $1510

*Family fee and Capital levy are per family not per student

* Camp cost will vary each year depending on the camp chosen.

Accepted payment methods: Centrepay, Direct
debit, Eftpos

Address: 51 Plume Street, NORLANE VIC 3214 Postal: PO Box 291, NORTH GEELONG VIC 3215

Phone: 03 5275 3560 Fax: 03 5275 7983 Web: www.stanorlane.catholic.edu.au email: principal@stanorlane.catholic.edu.au
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FEE PAYMENT OPTIONS 2025

Prep -2 (Junior) $1,220.00, Year 3-4 (Middle) $1405.00
Year 5-6 (Senior) $1510.00

Foundation -2 (Junior) $305.00, Year 3-4 (Middle) $352.00
Year 3-6 (Senior) $378.00

Prep-2 (Junior) $102.00, Year 3-4 (Middle) $117.50
Year 3-6 (Senior) $126.00

Prep -2 (Junior) $47.00, Year 3-4 (Middle) $54.50
Year 3-6 (Senior) $58.50

Concessional fee policy for eligible families with or without a health care
card may receive a discount on school fees. See ‘Concessional Fee
Policy’. Concessional fee application form

Address: 51 Plume Street, NORLANE VIC 3214 Postal: PO Box 291, NORTH GEELONG VIC 3215

Phone: 03 5275 3560 Fax: 03 5275 7983 Web: www.stanorlane.catholic.edu.au email: principal@stanorlane.catholic.edu.au




